83www.vexcolt.com
Typical Components
(1)  Concrete slab
(2)  High strength (>40N/mm2) levelling bed (by others)
(3)  Opti onal 1.14mm thick Vexcolt EPDM membrane
 or torch applied waterproofi ng membrane (by others)
(4)  M6 x 75mm galvanise dipped, carbon steel,
 self-tapping concrete screws

VEXCOLT
An Atec Company
84
MULTI-SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
50 - 200 mm ( 2 - 8” )  Expansion Gaps
MaxAtec 200 : A01-A02
 Expansion Joint Selecti on Criteria Load Rati ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Floor - Floor
50 ± 12  [25]
5 kN 36 kN 30 kN - 50: 70 -
338 452 200-A01-050-(H1)
75 ± 18 [37] 411 525 200-A01-075-(H1)
100 ± 25 [50] 436 550 200-A01-100-(H1)
150 ± 37 [75] 548 662 200-A01-150-(H1)
200 ± 50 [100] 658 772 200-A01-200-(H1)
Floor - Wall
50 ± 12  [25]
5 kN 36 kN 30 kN - 50: 70 -
338 395 200-A02-050-(H1)
75 ± 18 [37] 411 468 200-A02-075-(H1)
100 ± 25 [50] 436 493 200-A02-100-(H1)
150 ± 37 [75] 548 605 200-A02-150-(H1)
200 ± 50 [100] 658 715 200-A02-200-(H1)
When specifying or ordering please add the height (H1) required to the Product Reference.
For example MaxAtec 200 : A01-100-050 denotes a joint 50mm deep suffi  cient for use with paving up to 20mm deep.
MaxAtec 200 : A01
MaxAtec 200 : A02